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REGISTRATION APPLICATION FOR A DOCUMENTED VESSEL

Attach a completely legible copy of the ACTIVE U.S. Coast Guard Document.

O RENEWAL 0O TRANSFER a NEwW
U.S. Documentation No. Vessel Name
Owner Name
LAST FIRST Daytime MIDDLE INITIAL

Home Address Phone ( )
City State Zip Code County
Mailing Address
Fuel: O Gas 0 Diesel Q1 Other Boat Manufacturer’s Hull Identification No.
Make of Boat Year Water Principally Used Length: Feet Inches
Typeof Boat: U Open U Cabin U House/Pontoon U Row 0 Canoe/Kayak U Sail O Other U Personal Watercraft
Type of Propulsion: 1 Outboard or Electric Motor 4 Inboard O Inboard/Out Drive Q1 Jet QAr QOSal O Hand Powered
Type of Use: U Pleasure QFishing W Sking WRacing WRental U Commercial Passenger U Commercial Fishing U Commercial Other
Hull Material: 01 Wood U Steel 4 Aluminum U Plastic Q4 Fiberglass 4 Other 4 Inflatable
Motor Make HP Motor MFR’s Serial No.
Date of Birth / / Drivers License or Other I.D. /

MM DD YY STATE ISSUED NUMBER

| certify the above information is true and accurate:

DATE

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

SIGNATURE OF CO-OWNER

Registration Offices for Documented Vessels
Please call ahead to confirm office hours.

Headquarters: 614-265-6480
2045 Morse Road, Bldg. A-1
Columbus, Ohio 43229-6693
watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Akron: 330-644-2265

2756 South Arlington Road
Akron, Ohio 44312
akron.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Alum Creek: 740-548-5490

3305 S. Old State Road

Delaware, Ohio 43015
alumcreek.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Ashtabula: 440-964-0518

1 Front Street

Ashtabula, Ohio 44004
ashtabula.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Cambridge: 740-439-4076

1225 Woodlawn Avenue

Cambridge, Ohio 43725
cambridge.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Cleveland: 216-361-1212

1150 East 49th Street

Cleveland, Ohio 44114
cleveland.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us
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East Fork: 513-734-2730

3292 Elklick Road

Bethel, Ohio 45106
cincinnati.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Maumee Bay: 419-836-6003

1400 State Park Road

Oregon, Ohio 43616
maumeebay.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Scioto County: 740-353-7668

3261 Kenyon Road

Franklin Furnace, Ohio 45629
portsmouth.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Sandusky: 419-621-1402

1407 Cleveland Road

Sandusky, Ohio 44870
sandusky.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Springfield: 937-323-1582

1976 Buck Creek Lane

Springfield, Ohio 45502
springfield.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us
Wapakoneta: 419-738-6189

110 Industrial Drive, Suite B
Wapakoneta, Ohio 45895
wapakoneta.watercraft@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Watercraft Triennial
Registration Fees

LENGTH FEE

16’ but less than 26°  $45.00

plus writing fee $ 3.00 = $48.00
26’ but less than 40’ $60.00

plus writing fee $ 3.00 = $63.00
40’ but less than 65  $75.00

plus writing fee $ 3.00 = $78.00
65’ and longer $90.00

plus writing fee $ 3.00 = $93.00

All fees paid support
boating programs in Ohio.



